1999 PLU
330mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized,
980nm Uncooled Pump Laser Module
The 1999 PLU is a pump product family specifically designed for applications
where a compact size and low power consumption are required.
Modules feature a mini-DIL package incorporating a new laser chip internally
developed for uncooled operation over a wide temperature range from –5°C to
75°C; chip is fully qualified exceeding Telcordia recommendations.

DISCHARGE
SENSITIVE DEVICES
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999 PLU PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY.
 p= 974.5nm, T= 25°C p= 976.0nm, T= 25°C
Nominal Power (mW) Part Number Part Number
100 3CN 01176AA 3CN 01177AA
150 3CN 01176AL 3CN 01177AL
200 3CN 01176BA 3CN 01177BA
250 3CN 01176BL 3CN 01177BL
260 3CN 01176BN 3CN 01177BN
270 3CN 01176BQ 3CN 01177BQ
300 3CN 01176CA 3CN 01177CA
Revised November 2013
RCL IMA DSH 000 00021 [13]